
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

8 

35 

29 

74 

40 

63 

02 

Name 

Edward Erlandson 

Johnnie Crean 

Lance Spiering 

Mark Edwards 

Donald Manthe 

Lawrence Bacon 

Brent J. Milner 

Class 

FF 

FF 

F500 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Overall BestTm 

1:54.284 

1:58.126 

2:03.309 

2:11.673 

2:12.132 

2:15.886 

2:16.262 

In Session 

G rp  3  FF,FV, F50 0 Q u a l 2  

G rp  3  FF,FV, F50 0 Q u a l 1  

G rp  3  FF,FV, F50 0 Q u a l 1  

G rp  3  FF,FV, F50 0 Q u a l 2  

G rp  3  FF,FV, F50 0 Q u a l 1  

G rp  3  FF,FV, F50 0 Q u a l 1  

G rp  3  FF,FV, F50 0 Q u a l 2  

2nd Overall Time 

1:54.343 

1:58.362 

2:04.238 

2:11.807 

2:12.374 

2:18.069 

2:16.997 

2nd Session 

Grp  3 FF,FV,F50 0 Qu al 2 

Grp  3 FF,FV,F50 0 Qu al 1 

Grp  3 FF,FV,F50 0 Qu al 1 

Grp  3 FF,FV,F50 0 Qu al 2 

Grp  3 FF,FV,F50 0 Qu al 1 

Grp  3 FF,FV,F50 0 Qu al 1 

Grp  3 FF,FV,F50 0 Qu al 2 

Hometown 

Burbank CA 

Kamuela HI 

Beaverton OR 

Los Angeles CA 

Santa Rosa CA 

Novato CA 

Salinas CA 

Car/Make 

SWIFT DB-6 Honda 

Swift DB-6 

KBS MK VII 

Glamdring 

Volkswagen FV 

Protoform P2 

M4 Mysterian 
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Bill Skibbe Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Maggie Clark Region Chief Steward 

Sanction #22-ST-57254 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Buttonwillow Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 3 FF,FV,F500 

Q1-Q2 

Buttonwillow CW 2.920 miles 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SUPER TOUR

 
Race Grid


